Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff
Weekly Activity Summary
10/30/2017 — 11/5/2017

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOS HILLS
N

- I

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
‘ ‘ *** See weekly CAPSS report below ***
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
11/3/2017 17:34 L3 17-307-0314 415 ADONNA CT @ ELENA RD INVESTIGATED
11/3/2017 22:40 L1 17-307-0422 415 O KEEFE LN @ DIANNE DR INVESTIGATED
10/30/2017 22:28 L1 17-303-0421 415F TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD INVESTIGATED
11/3/2017 22:32 L1 17-307-0416 415) O KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA INVESTIGATED
11/1/2017 12:34 L1 17-305-0229 415M PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD INVESTIGATED
11/4/2017 18:27 L1 17-308-0250 415N WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA RD INVESTIGATED
THEFT
11/2/2017 9:50 L1 17-306-0153 484 CORTE MADERA LN @ CONCEPCION RD INVESTIGATED
PEDESTRIAN STOP
11/5/2017 13:57 L1 17-309-0175 1095 FREMONT RD @ OLD TRACE LN CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070314
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070422
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030421
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070416
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080250
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060153
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090175

11/3/2017 12:29

10/31/2017 3:28
10/31/2017 18:33
11/2/2017 7:58
11/2/2017 11:16
11/4/2017 20:32
11/5/2017 20:18

11/2/2017 10:41
11/2/2017 10:53
11/3/2017 11:43
11/3/2017 13:43
11/5/2017 13:45
11/5/2017 22:02

11/4/2017 15:24
11/5/2017 12:44
11/5/2017 15:27

10/30/2017 8:13
10/30/2017 15:49
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SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES
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VEHICLE STOPS
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1195
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1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500
22500

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A

PRINCESS ELLEENA CT @ MAGDALENA RD

PAGE MILL RD @ COUNTRY WY
O KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA
WINTON WY @ CAMINO HERMOSO
VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD
ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY
BLANDOR WY @ MAGDALENA RD

FREMONT RD @ LA PALOMA RD
FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD
BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD

MATADERO CREEK CT @ MATADERO CREEK LN
SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY RD

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070184
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040032
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040352
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060076
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060196
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080286
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090289
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060176
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060180
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070159
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070217
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090321
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080203
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090153
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090201
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030058
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030306
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11/2/2017 11:11
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11/5/2017 1:50

11/1/2017 15:57
11/4/2017 1:38
11/4/2017 22:16
10/31/2017 9:51

10/30/2017 13:27

11/5/2017 0:41

10/30/2017 20:35
10/31/2017 3:12

10/30/2017 3:42
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17-303-0309
17-304-0147
17-304-0162
17-305-0182
17-306-0193
17-307-0233
17-308-0279
17-308-0326
17-309-0036

17-305-0349
17-308-0023
17-308-0325
17-304-0106

17-303-0226

17-309-0007

17-303-0394
17-304-0030

17-303-0015
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1033A
1033A
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1033A
1033A
1033A
1033S
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK

PUBLIC
SAFETY ASSISTANCE

AID

ATTEMPT TO CONTACT

ATC

CITATION

CITE
CITE

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO

ALTA LANE NORTH @ ALTA LANE SOUTH
TRIPOLI CT @ NATOMA RD
TAAFFE RD @ DEZAHARA WY
TRIPOLI CT @ NATOMA RD
ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN
W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD
W LOYOLA DR @ RAVENSBURY AV
PALOMINO PL @ NATOMA RD
FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR

MIRANDA RD @ WILD PLUM LN
APPALOOSA WY @ ALTAMONT RD
ANACAPA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN

EDGECLIFF PL @ PROSPECT AV

ALMADEN CT @ ALTAMONT RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

MAGDALENA RD @ STONEBROOK DR

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030309
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040147
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050182
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060193
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070233
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080279
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080326
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090036
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050349
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080023
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080325
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040106
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030226
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090007
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030394
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040030
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030015

10/30/2017 8:45
10/30/2017 15:15
10/30/2017 17:07
10/30/2017 18:10
10/30/2017 21:46
10/31/2017 6:50
11/1/2017 13:05
11/1/2017 13:55
11/2/2017 12:29
11/2/2017 23:29
11/3/2017 16:04
11/4/2017 0:14
11/4/2017 22:44
11/5/2017 2:38

11/1/2017 9:11
11/1/2017 10:58
11/2/2017 1:21
11/5/2017 21:40

10/30/2017 10:30

11/2/2017 14:05
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L3
L3
L2
L1
L1
L3
L3
L1
L3
L3
L5

L4
L3
L3
L1

L4

L1

17-303-0075
17-303-0287
17-303-0332
17-303-0347
17-303-0411
17-304-0046
17-305-0247
17-305-0281
17-306-0239
17-306-0513
17-307-0276
17-308-0004
17-308-0335
17-309-0044

17-305-0113
17-305-0177
17-306-0026
17-309-0316

17-303-0134

17-306-0299

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

PHISHING SCAM

PHISH

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR

LA BARRANCA RD @ LA BARRANCA CT
GREEN HILLS CT @ ELENARD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
DELSON CT @ ELENA RD
SIMON LN @ NATOMA RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
OLD ALTOS RD @ FREMONT RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
LIDDICOAT DR @ LIDDICOAT CL
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ SUNRISE FARM RD
VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD
ALBERTSWORTH LN @ SUNDOWN CANYON WY

ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
LIDDICOAT DR @ ARASTRADERO RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

MIRANDA RD @ MIRANDA CT

MOODY RD @ ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD

WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030287
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030332
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030347
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030411
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173040046
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050247
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050281
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060239
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060513
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173070276
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080004
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173080335
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090044
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050113
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050177
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060026
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173090316
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173030134
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173060299

WELFARE CHECK

11/1/2017 11:04 L3 17-305-0183 WELCK ELENA RD @ DELSON CT COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=173050183

